[ Dinner Course ]

Lt/ FVa7 /) WA

“Sapporo Ki” Onion Truffle Cacao

ST/ HEEWDUTYR /) THY

Hokkaido Mackerel Rankoshi “Yumepirika” Rice Clam

HxF /) BHEMRA—-74 v

Cod Roe Otofuke May Queen Potato

B LA oy / ¥X2)HhAY / v A

“Kamu Ohau” Soup “Kitano Kaori” Noodle = Consommé

g/ TwEMR /B /S ANX—FuyVUhFF¥

Monkfish Chitose Mustard Spinach Peanuts Butternut Squash

¥/ VUFRAVET I

Lamb Jingisukan Inspired

vaaz /  WE /KR

Chocolate Apple Hojicha

5,000 F(BiA)

FEHL, 7L ¥ — FEMEIEOFEMIIER 2 v 7icBahal I v,
BMDAGPIRTICE D A = 2 —BEHIC R ILAER T VET,



[A la carte)
O HDLEO

BELRAIEZ L - 34

assortment appetizer plate 3 items

BELRAIE 7L — b 5

assortment appetizer plate 5 items

EHEF — 2D b 3
Hokkaido cheese platter 3 kinds

OO

MiEINEFDTNRT v &
Bruschetta with Persimmon and Lardo
Y7 IR

Chef's Salad

AKHDODHNA Y F 3

Scallops Carpaccio

HkED Y v b
Pork Rillettes

NRTFFhvR—==a

Pate de Campagne

BHEXFD7Y v |
Cod soft roe Frit

FY v RDFIAR

Tripe
TLEDXYTAEDT TRV
Lamb and potato gratin

HEL DXV FHhY
Menchi-Katsu, Fried Cake of Minced Shiraoi Beef

AKHD R =7
Today's Soup

1,800

2,300

1,800

900H]

1,800

1,6001]

900

1,200H]

1,000

1,000

1,900

2,0001

7001



[A la carte)
OA4 v

Tryavoh=Iil H74 vV —A 2,200
Monkfish Meuniere with White Wine Sauce

AXFLERI Y —R 2,400M
Rockfish with Bisque Sauce

BEFDOE—73Fa2— Nry MiE 1,800
Hokkaido Beef Stew with Baguette

TLY—k—T 2,200

Lamb Sausage

ZLDu—RA b 2,200
Roasted Lamb

WEPERKD 1 — & b 2,400
Roasted Hokkaido Pork

oz yn 3,000
Grilled Venison
[T ) 3,500F

Grilled Shiraoi Beef

AHDY Vv b 1,900
Today’ s Risotto

NT v b 200H
Baguette

OFPF— 1O
Moy v Fr—* 1,000

Citrus Pound Cake

ZAV R aaz 1,600
Fondant Chocolat

FoRfiikg 13 2 TRBUAARTE,
pEHL, Tl AF— FEMEEONZR 2 v 7icBahal EI v,
BMDOAFTIRMICE D A= 2 —PEEICEIBAEBRTITVET,



